Ayuntamiento
de Gijon

Padr6n de Habitantes actual. Habitantes segun provincia de Espafia de procedencia

por sexo desde hace 1 afno.

PROVINCIA

MUJER

VARON

TOTAL

ALBACETE
ALICANTE / ALACANT
ALMERIA
ARABA/ALAVA
ASTURIAS
AVILA
BADAJOZ
BARCELONA
BIZKAIA
BURGOS
CACERES
CADIZ
CANTABRIA
CASTELLON/CASTELLO
CEUTA
CIUDAD REAL
CORDOBA
CORURA (A)
CUENCA
GIPUZKOA
GIRONA
GRANADA
GUADALAJARA
HUELVA
HUESCA
ILLESBALEARS
JAEN

LEON

LLEIDA

LUGO
MADRID
MALAGA
MELILLA
MURCIA
NAVARRA
OURENSE
PALENCIA
PALMAS, (LAS)
PONTEVEDRA
RIOJA, (LA)
SALAMANCA
SANTA CRUZ DE TENERIFE
SEGOVIA
SEVILLA
SORIA
TARRAGONA
TERUEL
TOLEDO
VALENCIA
VALLADOLID
ZAMORA
ZARAGOZA

1

31
12

2255

12
226
65
a1

32

95
16

26
19
85
1
33
1
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